

JC Contract Item Master - Detail

Contract: 7875 CECIL COUNTY ROADS PAVING

<u>PHASE</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
<u>WILSON STREET</u>					
1000	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	LS	0.00	0.00	10,000.00
1010	MOBILIZATION	LS	0.00	0.00	2,200.00
1020	HMA SURFACE (12.5MM)	TON	740.00	72.00	53,280.00
1030	HMA WEDGE/LEVEL COURSE	TON	300.00	78.50	23,550.00
1040	HMA PATCHES	SY	500.00	31.20	15,600.00
1050	MILLING (2.5" DEPTH)	SY	4,320.00	2.35	10,152.00
1060	STABILIZED SHOULDERS	TON	100.00	48.25	4,825.00
<u>SASSAFRAS ROAD</u>					
2000	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	LS	0.00	0.00	39,000.00
2010	MOBILIZATION	LS	0.00	0.00	2,700.00
2020	HMA SURFACE (12.5MM)	TON	5,500.00	66.00	363,000.00
2030	HMA WEDGE/LEVEL COURSE	TON	120.00	80.00	9,600.00
2040	HMA PATCHES	SY	3,000.00	26.00	78,000.00
2050	MILLING (2.5" DEPTH)	SY	31,750.00	1.50	47,625.00
2060	STABILIZED SHOULDERS	TON	300.00	39.00	11,700.00
2070	PAVING FABRIC/GEOTEXTILE	SY	28,560.00	2.50	71,400.00
<u>EDGAR PRICE ROAD</u>					
3000	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	LS	0.00	0.00	5,700.00
3010	MOBILIZATION	LS	0.00	0.00	2,400.00
3020	HMA SURFACE (12.5MM)	TON	460.00	79.00	36,340.00
3030	HMA BASE COURSE (19.5MM)	TON	550.00	73.00	40,150.00
3040	HMA PATCHES	SY	150.00	40.00	6,000.00
3050	MILLING (2.5" DEPTH)	SY	2,860.00	3.25	9,295.00
3060	STABILIZED SHOULDERS	TON	200.00	43.00	8,600.00
<u>CONTINGENT CONSTRUCTION ITEMS</u>					
9001	Item No. 208 Subbase/Subgrade Repair	SY	1.00	200.00	200.00
9002	Item No. 208A Subbase/Subgrade Repair	SY	1.00	200.00	200.00
9003	Item No. 306 Underdrain	LF	1.00	45.00	45.00
9004	Item No. 505A Hot Mix Asphalt Partial Depth Patches	SY	1.00	45.00	45.00
9005	Item No 505B Hot Mix Asphalt Patches	SY	1.00	35.00	35.00
9006	Item No. 609A Additional Stabilized Shoulders	TON	1.00	50.00	50.00
9007	Item 921 Paving Fabric/Geotextile	SY	1.00	2.50	2.50
				Total for Contract 7875 :	851,694.50